
Sunday, November 14, 2021—10 week marking period closes 

Monday November 15, 2021—20 week marking period begins 

Wednesday, November 24, 2021—10 week marking period report cards mailed 

 

Sunday, January 30, 2022—20 week marking period closes 

Monday, January 31, 2022—30 week marking period begins 

Thursday, February 10, 2022—20 week marking period report cards mailed 

 

Sunday, April 3, 2022—30 week marking period closes 

Monday, April 4, 2022—40 week marking period begins 

Thursday, April 14, 2022—30 week marking period report cards mailed 

 

Friday, June 17, 2022—40 week marking period closes 


